Henry County, GA

Summary

Parcel ID 177C01046000
Location Address 406 SERENITY WALK
Millage Group 0001 (County/Unlncorp)
Property Usage SFRESIDENTIAL (0100)

Total Acres 0
Landlot/ District 183/8
Subdivision MISTY CREEK
Lot/Block 46/
Plat Book 32
Plat Page 62+
Exemptions:
Owners

C,D&THOLDINGS LLC
734 TUCKERRD
MACON, GA 31210

Valuation

Building Value
OB/Misc
Land Value

= Total Assessment

Exemptions:

Assessment Notices 2023

Land Information

Land Use
SF LOT VAC (000050)

Sales Information

Sale Date Deed Book/Page
9/11/2015 14236-196
9/11/2015 14236-192
5/6/2008 10866-125
3/31/2005 8223-100

Sale Price
$2,000
$0
$32,570
$38,000

Instrument

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
RECEIVERS DEED

DEED UNDER POWER
WARRANTY DEED

2023
$0
$0

$17,500
$17,500

Number of Units
1

Reason

BANK SALE
GOVERNMENT
D UND POWR

Grantor
HAMILTON STATE BANK
MCINTOSH STATE BANK

ROYAL TITAN CONSTRUCTION INC

3-D CONSTRUCTION INC

2022
$0
$0

$17,500
$17,500

2021
$0
$0

$17,500
$17,500

Unit Type
LOT

Grantee

C,D & THOLDINGS LLC

HAMILTON STATE BANK
MCINTOSH STATE BANK

ROYAL TITAN CONSTRUCTION INC

2020
$0
$0

$15,000
$15,000



Generate Owner List by Radius

The Property Address option is unavailable for Henry County

Distance:

100 Feet v
Show All Owners

Use Address From:
E] Show Parcel ID on Label

@ Owner O Property

Select export file format: Skip Labels
Address labels (5160) v

International mailing labels that exceed 5 lines are not supported on the Address labels (5160). For international
addresses, please use the xlIsx, csv or tab download formats.

No data available for the following modules: Buildings, Miscellaneous Data, Sketches.

Data contained on this website represent a work in progress toward completion of the annual tax digest. As such, data is subject to Contact Us
change at any time. Ownership and map information correspond with the most current information processed by our office. Search deed

records at the Henry County Courthouse to ensure the most current ownership information. Parcel lines depicted on the maps do not

reflect a true and exact representation of property boundaries. Contact 770-288-7526 to verify zoning.
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