Henry County, GA

Summary

 Parcel ID
 177C01046000

 Location Address
 406 SERENITY WALK

 Millage Group
 0001 (County/Unlncorp)

 Property Usage
 S F RESIDENTIAL (0100)

Total Acres 0 Landlot / District 183 / 8 Subdivision MISTY CREEK

Lot/Block 46/ Plat Book 32 Plat Page 62+

Exemptions:

Owners

C, D & T HOLDINGS LLC 734 TUCKER RD MACON, GA 31210

Valuation

	2023	2022	2021	2020
+ Building Value	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
+ OB/Misc	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
+ Land Value	\$17,500	\$17,500	\$17,500	\$15,000
= Total Assessment	\$17,500	\$17,500	\$17,500	\$15,000

Exemptions:

Assessment Notices 2023

2023 Assessment Notice (PDF)

Land Information

Land Use	Number of Units	Unit Type
SF LOT VAC (000050)	1	LOT

Sales Information

Sale Date	Deed Book/Page	Sale Price Instrument	nt Reason Grantor	Grantee
9/11/2015	14236-196	\$2,000 LIMITED WARRANTY DEED	WARRANTY DEED BANK SALE HAMILTON STATE BANK	C, D & T HOLDINGS LLC
9/11/2015	14236-192	\$0 RECEIVERS DEED	RS DEED GOVERNMENT MCINTOSH STATE BANK	HAMILTON STATE BANK
5/6/2008	10866-125	\$32,570 DEED UNDER POWER	IDER POWER D UND POWR ROYAL TITAN CONSTRUCTION	ON INC MCINTOSH STATE BANK
3/31/2005	8223-100	\$38,000 WARRANTY DEED	ITY DEED 3-D CONSTRUCTION INC	ROYAL TITAN CONSTRUCTION INC

Мар



Generate Owner List by Radius

The Property Address option is unavailable for Henry County

Distance:	,	•
100 Feet 🕶		
Use Address From:		Show All Owners
Owner Property		Show Parcel ID on Label
Select export file format:		Skip Labels 0
Address labels (5160)	~	
International mailing labels that exceed 5 lines are not supported on the Address la addresses, please use the xlsx, csv or tab download formats.	abels (5160). For international	
Download		

No data available for the following modules: Buildings, Miscellaneous Data, Sketches.

Data contained on this website represent a work in progress toward completion of the annual tax digest. As such, data is subject to change at any time. Ownership and map information correspond with the most current information processed by our office. Search deed records at the Henry County Courthouse to ensure the most current ownership information. Parcel lines depicted on the maps do not reflect a true and exact representation of property boundaries. Contact 770-288-7526 to verify zoning.

| <u>User Privacy Policy</u> | <u>GDPR Privacy Notice</u> <u>Last Data Upload: 10/23/2023, 1:18:34 AM</u> Contact Us

